507317911 06/03/2022

PATENT ASSIGNMENT COVER SHEET

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.2 EPAS ID: PAT7364835

SUBMISSION TYPE:	RESUBMISSION
NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:	CHANGE OF ADDRESS
RESUBMIT DOCUMENT ID:	507191569

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	Execution Date
OLKO-MASCHINENTECHNIK GMBH	06/03/2022

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Name:	OLKO-MASCHINENTECHNIK GMBH	
Street Address:	SCHLOSSERSTRASSE 55	
City:	OLFEN	
State/Country:	GERMANY	
Postal Code:	59399	

PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 1

Property Type	Number
Patent Number:	10974935

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

Fax Number: (212)661-8002

Correspondence will be sent to the e-mail address first; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent

using a fax number, if provided; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent via US Mail.

Phone: 2126618000

Email: INFO@Imiplaw.com
Correspondent Name: KLAUS P. STOFFEL
Address Line 1: 30 BROAD STREET

Address Line 2: 21ST FLOOR

Address Line 4: NEW YORK, NEW YORK 10004

ATTORNEY DOCKET NUMBER:	5372-81
NAME OF SUBMITTER:	ALFRED W. FROEBRICH
SIGNATURE:	/ALFRED W. FROEBRICH/
DATE SIGNED:	06/03/2022

Total Attachments: 1

507317911

source=address-change#page1.tif

PATENT REEL: 060081 FRAME: 0271 Patent #: 9624075 - Attorney No. 5372-52 - DOCUMENT ID: 507191338

Patent #: 10618785- Attorney No. 5372-74 - DOCUMENT ID: 507191366

Patent #: 10974935 - Attorney No. 5372-81 - DOCUMENT ID: 507191569

Patent #: 11225396 - Attorney No. 5372-84 - DOCUMENT ID: 507191422

In the above listed Patents, the Applicant: OLKO-MASCHINENTECHNIK GMBH has changed their address from

CARL-BENZ-STRASSE 4, OLFEN, GERMANY 59399 (old)

to

SCHLOSSERSTRASSE 55, OLFEN, GERMANY 59399 (new).

Very truly yours,

LUCAS & MERCANTI, LLP

AWF/ml

Dated: June 3, 2022

Alfred W. Froebrich

{00741090 }